Seaford Yacht Club, Inc. Liability Release

KNOW BY ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

Yorktown, VA 23692

THAT, I (Print Name)	, am the parent or
guardian of (Print Child's Name)	(the
"Participant") who has made an application for participation in the Program of the Seaford Yacht Club, Inc., a Virginia corporation, in Paladin Sailing, Inc. a Virginia corporation.	
In consideration of the acceptance of the Participant in the Junior S hereby release and forever discharge the Seaford Yacht Club, Inc. a Inc., their officers, directors, agents, servants and employees, membruccessors and assigns, from any and all causes of action, claims, s damages (including property damage, personal injury or death), in reason of the Participant in the Junior Sailing Program or in the use any property of the Seaford Yacht Club, Inc. or Paladin Sailing, Inc.	and Paladin Sailing, bers, guests, uits, and demands for law or equity, by by the Participant of
I do further agree to indemnify and save harmless the Seaford Yach Paladin Sailing, Inc. from any claims, losses or damages sustained Program activities of the Participant. Further, I agree to indemnify Seaford Yacht Club, Inc. and Paladin Sailing, Inc. for any expenses reasonable attorneys' fees, arising out of any loss or claim for dama caused by the Participant.	as a result of the and save harmless the s, including costs and
I acknowledge that participation in the activities of the Junior Sailin inherently dangerous, and I assume the risk of any injury, damage of Participant may incur in such activities.	
IN WITHNESS WHEREOF, I have set my hand thisday of	, 2019.
PARENT/GUARDIAN (Signature)(Printed Name)	
WITNESS:	
(Signature)	
(Printed Name)	
Please return completed form to:	
Seaford Yacht Club, Inc. % Christine Dube PO Box 1885	